
Determination Letter for: 
CPC-2024-551-GPA-ZC-HD  

Mailing Date: 
August 15, 2024 

Council District:  14 – de Leon Owner/Applicant: 
City of Los Angeles 

+ Interested Parties ML (Please see
attached emails)

Craig Weber 
Principal City Planner 
craig.weber@lacity.org 

Ulises Gonzalez 
Senior City Planner 
ulises.gonzalez@lacity.org 

Oliver Netburn 
City Planner 
oliver.netburn@lacity.org 

Quetzalli Enrique 
City Planning Associate   
quetzalli.enrique@lacity.org 

Cecilia Lamas  
Commission Executive Assistant II 
cecilia.lamas@lacity.org  
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Email address First name Last name 

hgarcia4432@gmail.com Hugo Garcia 

gpower@sgvhabitat.org Grant Power 

rickacosta147@msn.com Rick Acosta 

edentalgroup@gmail.com Sarah Kang 

sheilaneee@gmail.com Shona Sen 

camarkim@gmail.com Mark Garcia 

sunshine.anderson@icloud.com Sunshine Maria 

annanaan@gmail.com Anna Clark 

loly7245@yahoo.com Dolores Duenas 

majikalnature@gmail.com Joy Anderson 

chistrianbuitron@gmail.com Christian Buitron 

matabongo@yahoo.com Angelica Mata 

sybilleeco@gmail.com Sybil Coffey 

anotary88@gmail.com Eunice A Ibarra 

lluviaarras@gmail.com Lluvia Arras 

lisaalmeida1245@gmail.com Elisa Almeida 

phernandez321@hotmail.com Patricia Hernandez 

ericamargarita@gmail.com Erica Perez 

mtying88@gmail.com Michael Ying 

kristin.blackson@wsp.com Kristin Blackson 

srala1@sbcglobal.net Steven R Asa 

stevenson1958@yahoo.com Elizabeth Stevenson 

cristinalynn@mac.com Cristina Martinez Hagan 

efrainruizz@gmail.com Efrain Ruiz 

seamus@lh-pa.com Seamus Garrity 

camachomartinez1@yahoo.com Claudia Camacho 

marielna@sbcglobal.net Marie Salas 

brentdpuls@gmail.com Brent Puls 

ruelased@ymail.com Eric  

lowfico@yahoo.com John Arredondo 

adams_24la@yahoo.com Alexis Adams 
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og814@aol.com Terence Lew 

mull.jonathan@gmail.com Jonathan Mull 

smnfuentes@outlook.com Simon Fuentes 

michaelannhuitron@gmail.com Michael Ann Huitron 

marcramirez02@icloud.com Marc Ramirez 

planetis@gmail.com Isabel Lomeli 

greenmachin1978@gmail.com Tony Perea 

ctwilliams2012@yahoo.com Dr Tom Williams 

cocojoanna1999@gmail.com Socorro Arredondo 

rickerdoe@gmail.com Ricardo Martinez 

cxcastaneda@gmail.com Christopher Castaneda 

ambulantedesignstudio@gmail.com Raymond Gutierrez 

henry_aviles@charter.net Henry Aviles 

augustmoran@gmail.com August Moran 

ponces2005@gmail.com Steven Ponce 

pati_esperanza@yahoo.com Patricia Valencia 

urbinaviole@gmail.com Violeta Urbina 

annagonzales66@icloud.com Anna Gonzales 

dotartla@gmail.com Ester Petschar 

tuhcano@gmail.com Tess and Joe Cano 

rogerjoperez@gmail.com Roger Perez 

erika@elserenogreengrocer.com Erika Crenshaw 

travisecrain@gmail.com Travis Crain 

botellojohn@yahoo.com John Botello 

mrojas_64@yahoo.com Mario Rojas 

jgarcia202045@gmail.com Jorge Garcia 

rubio_ernesto@yahoo.com Ernesto Rubio 

califresh78@yahoo.com Tony Perea 

vivianaramos949@gmail.com Viviana Ramo 

lettymartinez3842@gmail.com Leticia Martinez 

runnindirt@gmail.com Perry Petscar 

littlejenel@yahoo.com Jenel Elizondo 

gayeon@yahoo.com Julie Ryu 
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dkmaeda@yahoo.com Donna Maeck 

martin1262001@gmail.com Martin Hernandez 

ma3coop@aol.com Mary Cooper 

ricksosb@gmail.com Rick Gonzales 

ggonzalez785@gmail.com Lupe Castillo 

genny@elserenobicentennial.org Genny Guerrero 

smutercero@gmail.com Carlos Urbina 

edithmoralez@yahoo.com Edith Morales 

zerita11@gmail.com Zerita Jones 

mextica@gmail.com Andrea Ramirez 

melissa.preciado@gmail.com Melissa Preciado 

yosoyjav@gmail.com Javier Hernandez 

yolie.garcia98@gmail.com Yolie Garcia 

sandrapinkmayra@gmail.com Sandra Aucedo 

javi5054@yahoo.com Javier Anaya 

m5453mcg@aol.com Michael McGuid 

pamandval@yahoo.com Val Maraoez 

shernandez@elserenocommunitylandtrust.org Sua Hernandez 

fguzman@elserenocommunitylandtrust.org Fanny Guzman 

ewoodsmall@yahoo.com Eva Woodsmall 

dfalcon@falcongroupeinc.com Daniel Falcon 

gabefernandez237@gmail.com Gabriel Fernandez 

porona2022@gmail.com Peter Orona 

bballrios@sbcglobal.net Raymond Rios 

quetzalli.enrique@lacity.org Quetzalli Enrique 

rcarm54@gmail.comjoy Ralph Carmona 

palin@beaconhousing.org Palin Ngaotheppitak 

natjonn@pacbell.net Natalie Amper 

mg.gonzalez1970@gmail.com Michael Gonzalez 

lthang@gmail.com Long Thang 

mglen@mgsarchitecture.com Magdalena Glen- Schieneman, AIA 

dcoyle@holoscommunities.org Dylan Coyle 

salssons@yahoo.com Sal Vidaurri 
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jargueta@neworg.us Jacqueline Argueta 

rcarm54@gmail.com Ralph Carmona 

manny-hernandez2@live.com Manny Hernandez 

heriberto.salazar@dot.ca.gov Heriberto Salazar 

btafoya@elserenocommunitylandtrust.org Brenda Tafoya 

fburgoin@sbcglobal.net Frances Burgoin 

eshs.org@gmail.com El Sereno Historical Society 

amval48@yahoo.com Anna Valenzuela 

fernto62@gmail.com Fernando Tovar 

dmewes@gmail.com Dan Muse 

nance.nca@gmail.com Nancy Avila 

elizabeth.gallardo@lacity.org Elizabeth Gallardo 

ulises.gonzalez@lacity.org Ulises Gonzalez 

micahbh@gmail.com Micah Haserjian 

jchapman@sgvhabitat.org Jared Chapman 

juliemilam88@gmail.com Julie Milam 

jaime_1323@yahoo.com Jaime Madrigal 

dhartman@sgvhabitat.org David Hartman 

exfac30@yahoo.com Rebecca Biera 

karen.glenn@grifols.com Karen Glenn 

mrulisesgonzalez@gmail.com Ulises Gonzalez 

mrkennychiu@gmail.com Kenny Chiu 

christinajpark@gmail.com Christina Park 

jasonconte@gmail.com Jason Conte 

jhrconsultinggroup@gmail.com Jorge Rodriguez 

jennifermthibault@gmail.com Jennifer Thibault 

navar_maria@yahoo.com Maria Navar 

apolonia85@gmail.com Apolonia Panagopoulos 

mario_rosales@sbcglobal.net  Mario Rosales 
 




